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Euro-Mediterranean Workshop:
Sharing and Evaluating Practices
in the field of Diversity and Intercultural Dialogue

7-11 July 2008
Alexandria, Egypt.

Name of the Participants Country Email
1 Ms. Marinova -Georgieva Svetlana Bulgaria Svetla_mar@yahoo.com
2 Ms. Rasha Tawfik Egypt standpoint@hotmail.com;rasha.essmat
@gmail.com
3 Ms. Racquel Abundo Egypt Rachel_abundo@yahoo.com
4 Ms. Tahany Shemeis Egypt tahanysh@yahoo.com
5 Ms. Riitta Tuovinen Finland Riitta_tuovinen@hotmail.com
6 Ms. Haifa Sabbagh Israel sabagh®@vanleer.org.il
7 Mr. Giancarlo Vettori Italy giancarlovettori@tele2.it
8 | Ms. Mary Sakkab Jordan mgtrns@yahoo.com
9 Mr. Wael Al Sayyed Jordan wjsayyed@yahoo.com
10 | Ms. Hayfaa Zayat Lebanon houhou-na@hotmail.com
11 | Ms. Hiba Yaghi Lebanon yaghihiba@hotmail.com
12 | Ms. May El Jundy Lebanon divasaad@hotmail.com
13 | Mr. Roger Sawda Lebanon rogersaouda@hotmail.com
14 | Mr. Serge Kollwelter Luxembourg Serge.kollwelter@education.lu
15 | Ms. Tatjana Chircop Malta tatjana@nextgen.net.mt
16 | Mr. Lahcen Tighoula Morocco tighoula@yahoo.com
17 | Mr. Abdalmeneim Sadi Palestine Palestin35@hotmail.com
18 | Ms. Lamis Y. H. Alzeer Palestine lamis_sharkawi@yahoo.com
19 | Ms. Margarita Serra Spain m.serra@unescocat.org
20 | Ms. Nesrin Kacan Turkey nesrinkacan@yahoo.com
21 | Mr. Richard Shotton UK Rsh@i-globe.org

Resource Persons:

1 Ms. Elizabeth Grech Resource Person lizamalte13@gmail.com

2 Ms. Manal Issa Resource Person manal@gattanfoundation.org
3 Mr. Anthos Shekeris Resource person shekeris.a@unic.ac.cy
Experts:

Mr. Josef Huber

Council of Europe

josef.huber@coe.int

Ms. Pascale Mompoint Gaillard

Expert

pascalemompoint@hotmail.com
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3 Ms. Merce Bernaus Expert merce.bernaus@uab.es

4 Ms. Neus Lorenzo Expert nlorenzo@xtec.net]

ALF Staff:

1 Ms. Eman Qaraeen ALF Staff Eman.qaraeen@bibalex.org
2 Ms. Fanny Durville ALF Staff Fanny.durville@bibalex.org
3 Ms. Amina Abodoma ALF Staff Amina.abodoam@®@bibalex.org
4 Ms. Mara Gobina ALF Staff Mara.gobina@bibalex.org




